HOFHM1000
bromicrefrigeration.com.au
Open Hot Display Full Height
1000mm
Open Hot Display
Castors for easy
placement and
movement
4 Individually controlled
shelves ensure precise
temperature management.
Canopy lighting to
illuminate product
Clear sides for
enhanced product
visibility
Undershelf lighting
on all shelves
Thermal curtain to accelerate
heat-up time and save energy
V1.2 | 10 2025
SPECIFICATIONS DIMENSIONS
Model Number HOFHM1000
Part Number 3736323
Volume 500L
Unit Weight 210kg
Packaged Weight 275kg
Total Display Area 1.91m2
Adjustable Temp. Range 30°C to 85°C
Minimum Ambient Temp 20°C
Energy Consumption 64 kWh/24h
Air Circulation Fan Forced
Rated Current 18.75A
Electrical Voltage 208-240V
Frequency 50Hz
Power Supply Single Phase
Internal Light LED
Colour Temperature 3000K
No of Shelf Tiers inc Base 4
Shelves Dimensions 843(w) x 380(d) mm
Temp. Controller Digital
Air Curtain Yes
Castors Yes, Castors + Feet
Warranty
5 Years Bromic Extra Care Warranty -
Labour and Parts
External
(mm)
Width
Depth
Height
1000
740
2000
Internal
(mm)
Width
Depth
Height
920
481
1270
Packaged
(mm)
Width
Depth
Height
1100
820
2184
HOFHM1000
bromicrefrigeration.com.au
Open Hot Display Full Height
1000mm
Open Hot Display
Plug 32A Round Pin Plug
Plug Supplied Yes
Plug Location Rear
Cord Length 1.8m
Colour Black
2
0
0
0
 m
m
1000 mm
843 mm
2
0
0
0
 m
m
6
4
5
 m
m
480.5 mm 2
5
6
 m
m
2
6
8
 m
m
380 mm 2
6
2
.4
 m
m
2
2
5
.4
 m
m
380 mm 2
6
2
.4
 m
m
2
2
5
.4
 m
m
380 mm
2
4
9
.4
 m
m
2
7
3
.4
 m
m
45 mm
740mm